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Societa

Classifica Societa
A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE

sportpertutti

Comitati Uisp Faenza-Imola & Ravenna-Lugo
20° Challenger Mtb Invernale 2019-2020
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BARACCA LUGO MTB
TEAM PASSION FAENTINA

A.S.D. CIRCOLO ARCI MARZENO
A.S.D. CICLISTICA BITONE

POL. TOZZONA A.D.
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

BAMBANA BIKE
A.S.D. RICCI CICLI

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 |A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA

11 |A.S.D. SACMI

12 |TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
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